

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6900-6901/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/08/2009 in WPCRL No.1184 of 2009 & CRLMA No. 9873/2009 of the HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY DALMIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, ex-parte stay and permission to place addl. documents on record)

WITH

SLP(Crl.) NO.7294 of 2009

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 01/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabji, Sr. Adv.
(in SLP 6900-01/09) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

(in SLP 7294/09) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Shankar Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Anant Vijay Palli, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Shekar, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for directions on Monday, 5th October, 2009, as first item at 10.30 a.m.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER